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男子シングルス

須藤 弘光 (丸瀬布中）

大西 瑞希 (斜里中）
21- 5
21-10

久保田 翔洋 (網走三中）

渡邊 善富 (上渚滑中）

吉村 英治 (沙留中）

東内 蓮 (湖陵中）

上滝 悠介 (斜里中）

土屋 李旺 (網走三中）

嶋田 翼 (ｳﾄﾛ中）

近藤 博哉 (渚滑中）

南 勇斗 (沙留中）

関 啓斗 (丸瀬布中）

鶴巻 岳大 (斜里中）

居林 大輔 (網走三中）

大川 雄暉 (上渚滑中）

川村 拓也 (佐呂間中）

高橋 小太郎 (網走三中）

川上 祐弥 (斜里中）

多田 諒 (北見相内中）

澤田 塁 (斜里中）

髙橋 太一 (湖陵中）

中嶋 丈 (網走三中）

桜井 駿 (沙留中）

藤本  望 (上渚滑中）

山前  翔 (佐呂間中）

横内 颯太 (ｳﾄﾛ中）

田房 昇磨 (網走三中）

田片 陸斗 (斜里中）

佐藤 純哉 (安国中）

森山 翼 (沙留中）

松田 顕 (斜里中）

川﨑 侑志 (網走三中）

加藤 琉久 (北見北中）

松木 貴史 (ｳﾄﾛ中）

藤原 光希 (湖陵中）

前元 盾哉 (網走三中）

及川 拓斗 (斜里中）

渡邊 颯斗 (丸瀬布中）

21- 2
21- 3

21- 6
21- 9

23-21
21-14

21- 8
21-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 1
21- 1

21-14
21-12

21- 9
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 3
21- 6

21- 6
21- 4

21- 7
21- 6

21-10
21-10

21-12
21-14

21- 8
21-10

21-19
21-11

21- 6
21- 4

22-20
21-15

21-15
21-19

21-18
21- 5

21- 5
21- 1

21- 4
21- 4

21-15
21-16

21- 8
21- 4

21-13
21-14

21-19
21-12

13-21
21- 9
21-14

21-12
21- 9

21-12
21- 7

21- 1
21- 3

21- 9
21- 6

21-19
21-11

21- 3
21- 4

21- 7
21-10

21-11
21-10

21- 6
21-11

三位決定戦

21- 6
21- 7

関 啓斗 (丸瀬布中）

澤田 塁 (斜里中）



 
帰山 太一 泉谷 誠耶
田口 星惟斗 2 2 佐々木 大地

福井 碧斗 2 2 0 小西 隼人
遠藤 雅樹 0 0 鈴木 智哉

松田 太希 2 2 髙橋 大貴
築紫 大聖 2 0 2 北町 大樹

岩田 大輝 0 佐々木 元信
紺谷 優斗 1 0 笹島 直也

斉藤 優希 2 2 1 今井 謙吾
木村 誠 2 石沢 隼凪

小池 廉 1 0 堀 伊吹樹
亀山 創平 1 鈴木 竜清

中山 直哉 2 0 0 大崎 祐太
中村 太一 1 2 平泉 龍弥

佐々木 想来 2 0 中村 颯梓
森田 凪 0 2 2 齊藤 晃大

加藤 雄寛 2 0 似鳥 司葵
中村 俊介 小川 翔汰

加藤 雄寛
中村 俊介 2
大崎 祐太 0
平泉 龍弥

男子ダブルス

(北見北中）

(網走三中）

21- 6
21- 6

21- 7
21- 3

(北見相内中）

(沙留中）

(斜里中）

(網走三中）

(北見相内中）

(斜里中）

(北見相内中）

(斜里中）

(網走三中）

(北見相内中）

(佐呂間中）

(ｳﾄﾛ中）

(網走三中）

(北見北中）

(網走三中）

(沙留中）

21- 7
21-14

21- 8
21-15

21-12
12-21
25-23

15-21
21-13
21-13

21- 6
21- 6

22-20
21-19

21- 7
21- 7

21- 9
21-11

21- 9
21-10

18-21
21-19
21-13

21-11
17-21
21-18

21- 9
21- 416-21

21- 7
23-21

三位決定戦

21-13
21-12

(北見相内中）

(北見北中）

21-10
21- 8

21- 9
21- 7
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女子シングルス

山中 優希 (北見南中）

武田 梨那 (北見北中）

酒本 桃香 (斜里中）

蝦名 理沙 (ｳﾄﾛ中）

児嶋 七美 (湖陵中）

岡崎 愛海 (沙留中）

金兵 優茉 (網走三中）

松岡 あずさ (北見相内中）

水野 由麻 (斜里中）

犬伏 里奈 (上渚滑中）

池田 有寿 (佐呂間中）

増田 陽菜 (北見北中）

髙橋 佳歩 (遠軽中）

渡辺 凪咲 (斜里中）

斎藤 千聖 (佐呂間中）

安藤 厘佳 (沙留中）

森下 希乃 (北見北中）

髙村 瑠夏 (網走三中）

後藤 瑠奈 (北見南中）

多田 陽華 (湖陵中）

長谷川 優衣 (安国中）

磯野 美咲 (網走三中）

西 菜摘 (北見北中）

藤川 瑞生 (網走呼人中）

片山 亜樹 (斜里中）

泉 桃香 (網走三中）

安永 霞月 (遠軽南中）

大門 莉子 (網走二中）

平戸 侑香 (佐呂間中）

岩田 星実 (沙留中）

加藤 詩織 (北見相内中）

中山 綾乃 (北見北中）

南出 桜 (斜里中）

大野ひかり (北見南中）

潮田 なつ美 (北見北中）

多田 紗華 (湖陵中）

武良 百花 (上渚滑中）

亀山 穂波 (網走三中）

菅原 聖奈 (沙留中）

梅田 弥咲 (佐呂間中）

小川 結華 (沙留中）

三谷 花凜 (網走三中）

山口 あかね (北見北中）

佐藤 美侑 (湖陵中）

畔木 羽渚 (斜里中）

佐藤 真子 (ｳﾄﾛ中）

八幡 百花 (斜里中）

神田 歩夏 (網走呼人中）

佐野 円香 (佐呂間中）

21- 3
21- 3

新鞍 柚稀 (北見北中）

重倉 加奈 (網走三中）

中島  葵 (上渚滑中）

21- 7
21-14

遠峰 英利香 (遠軽南中）

21- 8
21- 4

21-16
23-21

21- 5
21-12

21-13
21- 7

21-19
21-15

21-13
21-11

21- 5
21- 9

22-20
22-24
25-23

21-11
21-10

21-13
21-10

21-16
21-10

21-16
21-14

21-16
21-13

21-10
21- 6

21- 1
21- 3

21- 4
21- 3

21- 5
21- 5

21-16
21-11

21-19
21-15

21-13
21- 8

21- 9
21-14

21- 6
21- 3

21-12
21- 9

21- 5
21- 9

21-10
21-13

21-16
21- 7

21-11
18-21
21- 6

21- 8
21-13

21- 0
21- 3

21- 7
21- 4

21-11
21-12

21- 9
21-12

21-10
21-12

21-10
21- 6

21-17
21-16

21-19
22-20

三位決定戦

21-11
21-13

18-21
26-24
21-16

21- 3
21- 6

21-11
21- 5

21- 6
21- 4

21- 9
21-17

21-10
21- 5

21- 1
21- 6

21- 9
21- 8

21-11
19-21
21-15

山中 優希 (北見南中）

大門 莉子 (網走二中）

21-18
21-17

21-10
21-10

21-10
21-12

21-14
24-26
21-1623-21

18-21
21-19



 
松井 優佳

竹橋 望未 2 高田 怜佳
冨士 綾音 2 1 八巻 萌香
上野 朱音 2 0 0 渡邊 里和
鈴木 梨加 0 0 2 藤原 もえ
中村 真菜 2 0 槇 美織
真木 奈那 2 佐々木 結衣
佐々木 未来 2 0 半澤 未来
門間 朱蓮 0 0 2 小原こなつ
内竹 素香 2 1 2 藤田麻由架
中島 彩圭 林 芙果
松本 純佳 0 佐久間 杏里
成田 佑楽 2 0 2 石垣 悠
高谷 麗乃 0 2 小林 万恭
田口 琉海 0 2 上野いぶき
平田 愛実 2 唯野 未来
植木 優衣 0 0 0 0 八幡 歩花
森田 星奈 2 2 水島 ﾚｲｶ
多田 想 2 荒谷 萌衣

末永 明日香

松本 純佳
成田 佑楽 2
小原こなつ 1
藤田麻由架

女子ダブルス

(北見南中）

(斜里中）
21- 4
21- 3

21-16
21-19

(北見相内中）

(斜里中）

(北見北中）

(遠軽南中）

(網走三中）

(斜里中）

(湖陵中）

(北見相内中）

(北見北中）

(湖陵中）

(斜里中）

(北見南中）

(網走三中）

(北見北中）

(北見南中）

(斜里中）

(遠軽南中）

21- 6
21- 5

21- 5
21- 8

21-16
21-12

21- 3
21- 3

21-12
21- 8

21-12
21-17

21- 8
21-11

21-17
21-12

21- 7
21-12

21-15
21- 6

三位決定戦

21-15
25-27
21-18

(遠軽南中）

(北見南中）

21-10
22-20

11-21
21-17
21-10

21- 9
21- 9

21-12
21-19

21-17
21-1416-21

21-18
21-17


